Product Code Description Height Weight
Conlo Concrete Lid Only 80mm
Conro Concrete Ring Only 150mm
Conrlswater Stormwater Ring/Lid 150mm 165kg
Conrlsewer Sewer Ring/Lid 150mm 165kg
Product Code Description Height Weight
MUR100 100mm Make Up Ring 100mm 55kg
MUR150 150mm Make Up Ring 150mm 80kg
MUR200 200mm Make Up Ring 200mm 110kg
Product Code Description Height Weight
SC300 Squat Cone 300mm 300kg
SBT600 Straight Back Taper 600mm 545kg
Manhole Components
Cover And Surround
Make Up Rings
Squat Cones and Taper Tops
Page 10
13-17 Endurance Avenue Queanbeyan NSW 2620
Ph: 02 6299 3422 Fax: 02 6299 3423 Web: www. capitalprecast.com
SBT600 Straight Back Taper 600mm 545kg
Product Code Description Height Weight
ACC350 350 Access Shaft 350mm 270kg
ACC350S 350 Access Shaft 350mm 271kg
ACC500 500 Access Shaft 500mm 386kg
ACC500S 500 Access Shaft 500mm 387kg
ACC700S 700 Access Shaft 700mm 540kg
ACC1050S 1050 Access Shaft 1050mm 810kg
ACC1400S 1400 Access Shaft 1400mm 1060kg
Access Shafts
*ACC350 and ACC500 available with or without step for step
please add an S to the end of the product code.
Page 10
13-17 Endurance Avenue Queanbeyan NSW 2620
Ph: 02 6299 3422 Fax: 02 6299 3423 Web: www. capitalprecast.com